
Warangal - Khammam Medaram Jathara Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/07022XXXX - Exp - SCR 
WL/Warangal to KMT/Khammam 

2h 35m - 108 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WL Warangal 13:55 0 1 0 50 271 SCR
2 CLE Chintalpalli 14:10 14:12 2m 0 1 12 86 261 SCR
3 NKD Nekonda 14:24 14:26 2m 0 1 30 67 236 SCR
4 KDM Kesamudram 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 45 69 223 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 60 63 198 SCR
6 GUU Gundratimadugu 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 72 60 169 SCR
7 DKJ Dornakal Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 85 55 152 SCR
8 PPY Papatapalli 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 93 49 136 SCR
9 MLMG Mallemadugu 15:42 15:43 1m 0 1 99 11 133 SCR
10 KMT Khammam 16:30 0 1 108 - 118 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (15:31)

Sep 01 2024 (15:31)

1

1


